
2024 Non-Consent Towing Fee Schedule
Maximum Rate/Fee for

Non-Consent Police Generated Removal/Impound
Max Fee For:

(GVWR)
Light Duty

(10,000 lbs. or less)
Medium Duty

(10,001 - 26,000 lbs)
Heavy Duty

(26,000 lbs. or more)

Tow Truck Service

Storage (Outside)

Storage (Inside)

Storage (Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Outside)

Storage (Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Inside)

Administrative Fee

After Hours Fee

Credit Card Fee

$201/Hr

$40/Day

$45/Day

$42

Up to $75

$115/Day

$165/Day

3% of  the transaction total

$334/Hr

$60/Day

$85/Day

$115/Day

$165/Day

$42

Up to $75 Up to $75

$42

$165/Day

$115/Day

$85/Day

$60/Day

$414/Hr

Maximum Rate/Fee for

Non-Consent Non-Police Generated Removal/Impound
Max Fee For:

(GVWR)
Light Duty

(10,000 lbs. or less)
Medium Duty

(10,001 - 26,000 lbs)
Heavy Duty

(26,000 lbs. or more)

Tow Truck Service

Storage (Outside)

Storage (Inside)

Storage (Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Outside)

Storage (Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Inside)

Administrative Fee

After Hours Fee

Credit Card Fee

$201 Max

$40/Day

$45/Day

$42

Up to $75

$115/Day

$165/Day

3% of  the transaction total

$334 Max

$60/Day

$85/Day

$115/Day

$165/Day

$42

Up to $75 Up to $75

$42

$165/Day

$115/Day

$85/Day

$60/Day

$414 Max

Drop Fee Up to $101.50 Up to $167 Up to $212


